
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Nr  
930 
828 
519 
979 
891 
91 
182 
575 
193 
969 
918 
711 
383 
616 
6 
153 
264 
100 
60 
9 
719 
801 
183 
341 
440 

Namn  
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Tobias Fält 
Teddy Jondell 
Jakob Ahlgren 
Mattias Larsson 
Jesper Lidén 
Alfred Ivarsson 
Emil Larsson 
Henrik Larsson 
Philip Johansson 
Alexander Billing 
Linus Friberg 
Max Bodingh 
Martin Strandberg 
Hampus Dahlberg 
Wiktor Johansson 
Jesper Olsson 
Andreas Dunert 
Oskar Ström 
Carl Toivo Patrick Öberg 
Elin Hansson 
Alexander Lindau 
Jonas Gustafsson 
Andreas Balder 
Celin Berglund Lidholm 

Klubb  
FMCK Borås 
BMK Uddevalla 
BMK Uddevalla 
FMCK Borås 
FMCK Borås 
BMK Uddevalla 
Älvbygdens MK 
FMCK Borås 
BMK Uddevalla 
FMCK Borås 
FMCK Borås 
FMCK Borås 
Älvbygdens MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Sotenäs MCC 
Sotenäs MCC 
Sotenäs MCC 
Sotenäs MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
FMCK Borås 
Kinds MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Sotenäs MCC 

Märke  
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Suzuki 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Varv  
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 

Total tid  
23:48.566 
24:33.662 
24:53.412 
25:19.349 
25:31.357 
24:07.361 
24:14.757 
24:25.061 
24:29.121 
24:45.774 
24:49.123 
24:58.545 
25:11.491 
25:13.870 
25:35.805 
25:37.919 
24:06.548 
25:25.101 
25:41.186 
25:47.931 
23:49.202 
25:27.938 
24:01.792 
25:42.555 
26:15.435 

Diff  

45.096 
1:04.846 
1:30.783 
1:42.791 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
3 Varv 
3 Varv 
4 Varv 
4 Varv 
5 Varv 

Poäng  
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 

L a g   

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2021-10-10 11:33:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: FMCKBorås 

Serien Västra Div 2 Södra 
Serien Västra Div 2 Södra 

A-final 1 

Tävling (20:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  11:05:08 

Gäddered 1,560 Km 

2021-10-09 11:00 

 Anslagen:


